Quick Connect with
Three Breakers
1 Publication No.  DG0200100 V7.08.25
C
O
N
N
E

N
N
E
C
T
2 Publication No.  DG0200100 V7.08.25www.lseconnect.com/qc3
Technical Data
Molded Case & Insulated Case
Table 1: QC3 Switching Device – Molded Case Technical Details
kAIC @
480V
Rated Current
(A)
Disconnect Breaker
2 Pole † 3 Pole
35 150 PDG22G0150TFF PDG23G0150TFF
400 PDG32G0400TFA PDG33G0400TFA
50 800 PDG52K0800E2M PDG53K0800E2M
1200 PDG53K1200E5M PDG53K1200E5M
65 150 PDG22M0150TFF PDG23M0150TFF
400 PDG32M0400TFA PDG33M0400TFA
800 PDG52M0800E2M PDG53M0800E2M
1200 PDG52M1200E5M PDG53M1200E5M
•	 Models 150A - 1200A are Eaton Power Defense Molded Case Breakers
•	 Models 1600A and above are Eaton® Magnum PXR® Low Voltage Power Circuit Breakers
•	 An electronic trip unit may be used in place of thermal-magnetic trip unit at LSE discretion
•	 † 3‐pole variant with the center phase open may be used in place of a 2‐pole at LSE discretion
•	 Arcflash Reduction Maintenance System™ (ARMS™) is included on all breakers 1200A and greater
•	 A higher withstand rating and/or frame rating may be used in place of a lesser rating at LSE discretion
•	 Contact factory for technical information on switching devices or withstand ratings not listed in Table 1 or Table 2
•	 Data subject to change without notice
Table 2: QC3 Switching Device – Insulated Case Technical Details
kAIC @
480V
Rated Current
(A)
Disconnect Breaker
3 Pole
65 1600 MPS6163HEA162F
2000 MPS6203HEA202F
3200 MPS6323HEA322F
100 1600 MPSC163HEA162F
2000 MPSC203HEA202F
3200 MPSC323HEA322F
4000 MPSC4N3HEA402F
C
O
N
N